9998
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
PANEL: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240.
GASKET: SBR Chek-O-Seal with multi o-ring sealing ribs from 100% new rubber to ensu-
re performance under varying pressures with superior storage characteristics. Suitable for
mild acids, water and salt media with a temperature range of -25°F to +200°F per ASTM
D2000 . Other materials available.
ARMOR PLATE: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240, recessed and bonded
to the gasket.
BOLTS & NUTS: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A193 and A194. NOTE: Hex
nuts are furnished with fusion bonded coating to prevent seizing and/or galling.
LUGS: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536.
OUTLET: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A276.
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP  SS BOLTS
(SMALL OUTLETS)
Nominal Pipe
Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 3/4 CC 3/4 NPT 1 CC 1 NPT
3 75 3.49-4.29 89-109
8 200 3132030080BB 3132030080BC 3132030080BD 3132030080BE  $ 301.50
10 250 3132030100BB 3132030100BC 3132030100BD 3132030100BE  $ 377.90
12 300 3132030120BB 3132030120BC 3132030120BD 3132030120BE  $ 421.20
16 400 3132030160BB 3132030160BC 3132030160BD 3132030160BE  $ 531.60
4A 100 4.44 - 5.24 113-133
8 200 313204A080BB 313204A080BC 313204A080BD 313204A080BE  $ 328.60
10 250 313204A100BB 313204A100BC 313204A100BD 313204A100BE  $ 420.30
12 300 313204A120BB 313204A120BC 313204A120BD 313204A120BE  $ 466.20
16 400 313204A160BB 313204A160BC 313204A160BD 313204A160BE  $ 593.60
4B 100 4.74 - 5.57 120-141
8 200 313204B080BB 313204B080BC 313204B080BD 313204B080BE  $ 328.60
10 250 313204B100BB 313204B100BC 313204B100BD 313204B100BE  $ 420.30
12 300 313204B120BB 313204B120BC 313204B120BD 313204B120BE  $ 466.20
16 400 313204B160BB 313204B160BC 313204B160BD 313204B160BE  $ 593.60
6A 150 6.62 - 7.42 168-188
8 200 313206A080BB 313206A080BC 313206A080BD 313206A080BE  $ 359.10
10 250 313206A100BB 313206A100BC 313206A100BD 313206A100BE  $ 450.90
12 300 313206A120BB 313206A120BC 313206A120BD 313206A120BE  $ 529.90
16 400 313206A160BB 313206A160BC 313206A160BD 313206A160BE  $ 634.40
6B 150 6.84 - 7.64 174-194
8 200 313206B080BB 313206B080BC 313206B080BD 313206A080BE  $ 361.70
10 250 313206B100BB 313206B100BC 313206B100BD 313206B100BE  $ 456.00
12 300 313206B120BB 313206B120BC 313206B120BD 313206B120BE  $ 535.00
16 400 313206B160BB 313206B160BC 313206B160BD 313206B160BE  $ 670.00
8A 200 8.62 - 9.42 219-239
8 200 313208A080BB 313208A080BC 313208A080BD 313208A080BE  $ 387.20
10 250 313208A100BB 313208A100BC 313208A100BD 313208A100BE  $ 484.00
12 300 313208A120BB 313208A120BC 313208A120BD 313208A120BE  $ 565.60
16 400 313208A160BB 313208A160BC 313208A160BD 313208A160BE  $ 715.90
8B 200 8.99 - 9.79 228-249
8 200 313208B080BB 313208B080BC 313208B080BD 313208B080BE  $ 397.30
10 250 313208B100BB 313208B100BC 313208B100BD 313208B100BE  $ 491.60
12 300 313208B120BB 313208B120BC 313208B120BD 313208B120BE  $ 573.20
16 400 313208B160BB 313208B160BC 313208B160BD 313208B160BE  $ 731.20
9998
C
LA
M
P
S
CLAMPS - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP  SS BOLTS
(SMALL OUTLETS)
Nominal Pipe
Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 3/4 CC 3/4 NPT 1 CC 1 NPT
10A 250 10.75 - 11.55 273-293
8 200 313210A080BB 313210A080BC 313210A080BD 313210A080BE  $ 527.10
10 250 313210A100BB 313210A100BC 313210A100BD 313210A100BE  $ 652.20
12 300 313210A120BB 313210A120BC 313210A120BD 313210A120BE  $ 717.40
16 400 313210A160BB 313210A160BC 313210A160BD 313210A160BE  $ 838.70
10B 250 11.10 - 11.90 282-302
8 200 313210B080BB 313210B080BC 313210B080BD 313210B080BE  $ 535.30
10 250 313210B100BB 313210B100BC 313210B100BD 313210B100BE  $ 662.40
12 300 313210B120BB 313210B120BC 313210B120BD 313210B120BE  $ 754.90
16 400 313210B160BB 313210B160BC 313210B160BD 313210B160BE  $ 932.50
10D 250 11.60 - 12.40 295-315
8 200 313210D080BB 313210D080BC 313210D080BD 313210D080BE  $ 535.30
10 250 313210D100BB 313210D100BC 313210D100BD 313210D100BE  $ 662.40
12 300 313210D120BB 313210D120BC 313210D120BD 313210D120BE  $ 754.90
16 400 313210D160BB 313210D160BC 313210D160BD 313210D160BE  $ 932.50
12A 300 12.75 - 13.55 324-344
8 200 313212A080BB 313212A080BC 313212A080BD 313212A080BE  POA
10 250 313212A100BB 313212A100BC 313212A100BD 313212A100BE  $ 707.80
12 300 313212A120BB 313212A120BC 313212A120BD 313212A120BE  $ 749.90
16 400 313212A160BB 313212A160BC 313212A160BD 313212A160BE  $ 978.40
12B 300 13.20 - 14.00 335-356
8 200 313212B080BB 313212B080BC 313212B080BD 313212B080BE  POA
10 250 313212B100BB 313212B100BC 313212B100BD 313212B100BE  $ 707.80
12 300 313212B120BB 313212B120BC 313212B120BD 313212B120BE  $ 749.90
16 400 313212B160BB 313212B160BC 313212B160BD 313212B160BE  $ 978.40
12D 300 13.65 - 14.45 347-367
8 200 313212D080BB 313212D080BC 313212D080BD 313212D080BE  POA
10 250 313212D100BB 313212D100BC 313212D100BD 313212D100BE  $ 707.80
12 300 313212D120BB 313212D120BC 313212D120BD 313212D120BE  $ 749.90
16 400 313212D160BB 313212D160BC 313212D160BD 313212D160BE  $ 978.40
14A 350 14.38 - 15.13 365-384
8 200 313214A080BB 313214A080BC 313214A080BD 313214A080BE  POA
10 250 313214A100BB 313214A100BC 313214A100BD 313214A100BE  $ 1,021.10
12 300 313214A120BB 313214A120BC 313214A120BD 313214A120BE  $ 1,237.10
16 400 313214A160BB 313214A160BC 313214A160BD 313214A160BE  $ 1,454.00
14B 350 15.07 - 15.82 383-402
8 200 313214B080BB 313214B080BC 313214B080BD 313214B080BE  POA
10 250 313214B100BB 313214B100BC 313214B100BD 313214B100BE  $ 1,021.10
12 300 313214B120BB 313214B120BC 313214B120BD 313214B120BE  $ 1,237.10
16 400 313214B160BB 313214B160BC 313214B160BD 313214B160BE  $ 1,454.00
16A 400 15.92 - 16.67 404-423
8 200 313216A080BB 313216A080BC 313216A080BD 313216A080BE  POA
10 250 313216A100BB 313216A100BC 313216A100BD 313216A100BE  $ 1,112.40
12 300 313216A120BB 313216A120BC 313216A120BD 313216A120BE  $ 1,347.30
16 400 313216A160BB 313216A160BC 313216A160BD 313216A160BE  $ 1,584.50
16B 400 16.56 - 17.31 421-440
8 200 313216B080BB 313216B080BC 313216B080BD 313216B080BE  POA
10 250 313216B100BB 313216B100BC 313216B100BD 313216B100BE  $ 1,112.40
12 300 313216B120BB 313216B120BC 313216B120BD 313216B120BE  $ 1,347.30
16 400 313216B160BB 313216B160BC 313216B160BD 313216B160BE  $ 1,584.50
101100
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP  SS BOLTS
(SMALL OUTLETS)
Nominal Pipe
Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 3/4 CC 3/4 NPT 1 CC 1 NPT
16C 400 17.15 - 17.90 436-455
8 200 313216C080BB 313216C080BC 313216C080BD 313216C080BE  POA
10 250 313216C100BB 313216C100BC 313216C100BD 313216C100BE  $ 1,112.40
12 300 313216C120BB 313216C120BC 313216C120BD 313216C120BE  $ 1,347.30
16 400 313216C160BB 313216C160BC 313216C160BD 313216C160BE  $ 1,584.50
18A 450 17.82 - 18.57 453-472
8 200 313218A080BB 313218A080BC 313218A080BD 313218A080BE  POA
10 250 313218A100BB 313218A100BC 313218A100BD 313218A100BE  POA
12 300 313218A120BB 313218A120BC 313218A120BD 313218A120BE  $ 1,432.80
16 400 313218A160BB 313218A160BC 313218A160BD 313218A160BE  $ 1,675.40
18B 450 18.46 - 19.21 469-488
8 200 313218B080BB 313218B080BC 313218B080BD 313218B080BE  POA
10 250 313218B100BB 313218B100BC 313218B100BD 313218B100BE  POA
12 300 313218B120BB 313218B120BC 313218B120BD 313218B120BE  $ 1,432.80
16 400 313218B160BB 313218B160BC 313218B160BD 313218B160BE  $ 1,675.40
18C 450 19.23 - 19.98 488-507
8 200 313218C080BB 313218C080BC 313218C080BD 313218C080BE  POA
10 250 313218C100BB 313218C100BC 313218C100BD 313218C100BE  POA
12 300 313218C120BB 313218C120BC 313218C120BD 313218C120BE  $ 1,432.80
16 400 313218C160BB 313218C160BC 313218C160BD 313218C160BE  $ 1,675.40
20A 500m 19.90 - 20.65 505-525
8 200 313220A080BB 313220A080BC 313220A080BD 313220A080BE  POA
10 250 313220A100BB 313220A100BC 313220A100BD 313220A100BE  POA
12 300 313220A120BB 313220A120BC 313220A120BD 313220A120BE  POA
16 400 313220A160BB 313220A160BC 313220A160BD 313220A160BE  $ 1,701.80
20B 500 20.70 - 21.45 526-545
8 200 313220B080BB 313220B080BC 313220B080BD 313220B080BE  POA
10 250 313220B100BB 313220B100BC 313220B100BD 313220B100BE  POA
12 300 313220B120BB 313220B120BC 313220B120BD 313220B120BE  POA
16 400 313220B160BB 313220B160BC 313220B160BD 313220B160BE  $ 1,701.80
22A 550 21.52 - 22.27 547-566
8 200 313222A080BB 313222A080BC 313222A080BD 313222A080BE  POA
10 250 313222A100BB 313222A100BC 313222A100BD 313222A100BE  POA
12 300 313222A120BB 313222A120BC 313222A120BD 313222A120BE  POA
16 400 313222A160BB 313222A160BC 313222A160BD 313222A160BE  $ 2,713.30
22B 550 22.12 - 22.87 562-581
8 200 313222B080BB 313222B080BC 313222B080BD 313222B080BE  POA
10 250 313222B100BB 313222B100BC 313222B100BD 313222B100BE  POA
12 300 313222B120BB 313222B120BC 313222B120BD 313222B120BE  POA
16 400 313222B160BB 313222B160BC 313222B160BD 313222B160BE  $ 2,713.30
22C 550 22.90 - 23.65 582-601
8 200 313222C080BB 313222C080BC 313222C080BD 313222C080BE  POA
10 250 313222C100BB 313222C100BC 313222C100BD 313222C100BE  POA
12 300 313222C120BB 313222C120BC 313222C120BD 313222C120BE  POA
16 400 313222C160BB 313222C160BC 313222C160BD 313222C160BE  $ 2,713.30
HOW TO ORDER: Choose nominal pipe size, width and outlet size with thread configuration. EXAMPLE: 8” DIP
O.D. 9.05, 12" wide with a 1" CC outlet. Order 3132- 8B x 12 X 1 CC. Part Number: 313208B120BD.
101100
C
LA
M
P
S
CLAMPS - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Nominal Pipe
Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 1 1/4" NPT 1 1/2" NPT 1 1/4" CC 1 1/2" CC
3 75 3.49-4.29 89-109
8 200 3132030080BG 3132030080BI 3132030080BF 3132030080BH  $ 322.70
10 250 3132030100BG 3132030100BI 3132030100BF 3132030100BH  $ 399.10
12 300 3132030120BG 3132030120BI 3132030120BF 3132030120BH  $ 442.40
16 400 3132030160BG 3132030160BI 3132030160BF 3132030160BH  $ 552.80
4A 100 4.44 - 5.24 113-133
8 200 313204A080BG 313204A080BI 313204A080BF 313204A080BH  $ 349.70
10 250 313204A100BG 313204A100BI 313204A100BF 313204A100BH  $ 441.40
12 300 313204A120BG 313204A120BI 313204A120BF 313204A120BH  $ 487.30
16 400 313204A160BG 313204A160BI 313204A160BF 313204A160BH  $ 614.70
4B 100 4.74 - 5.57 120-141
8 200 313204B080BG 313204B080BI 313204B080BF 313204B080BH  $ 349.70
10 250 313204B100BG 313204B100BI 313204B100BF 313204B100BH  $ 441.40
12 300 313204B120BG 313204B120BI 313204B120BF 313204B120BH  $ 487.30
16 400 313204B160BG 313204B160BI 313204B160BF 313204B160BH  $ 614.70
6A 150 6.62 - 7.42 168-188
8 200 313206A080BG 313206A080BI 313206A080BF 313206A080BH  $ 380.30
10 250 313206A100BG 313206A100BI 313206A100BF 313206A100BH  $ 472.00
12 300 313206A120BG 313206A120BI 313206A120BF 313206A120BH  $ 551.00
16 400 313206A160BG 313206A160BI 313206A160BF 313206A160BH  $ 655.50
6B 150 6.84 - 7.64 174-194
8 200 313206B080BG 313206B080BI 313206B080BF 313206B080BH  $ 382.80
10 250 313206B100BG 313206B100BI 313206B100BF 313206B100BH  $ 477.10
12 300 313206B120BG 313206B120BI 313206B120BF 313206B120BH  $ 556.10
16 400 313206B160BG 313206B160BI 313206B160BF 313206B160BH  $ 691.20
8A 200 8.62 - 9.42 219-239
8 200 313208A080BG 313208A080BI 313208A080BF 313208A080BH  $ 408.30
10 250 313208A100BG 313208A100BI 313208A100BF 313208A100BH  $ 505.10
12 300 313208A120BG 313208A120BI 313208A120BF 313208A120BH  $ 586.70
16 400 313208A160BG 313208A160BI 313208A160BF 313208A160BH  $ 737.00
8B 200 8.99 - 9.79 228-249
8 200 313208B080BG 313208B080BI 313208B080BF 313208B080BH  $ 418.50
10 250 313208B100BG 313208B100BI 313208B100BF 313208B100BH  $ 512.80
12 300 313208B120BG 313208B120BI 313208B120BF 313208B120BH  $ 594.30
16 400 313208B160BG 313208B160BI 313208B160BF 313208B160BH  $ 752.30
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP  SS BOLTS
(LARGE OUTLETS)
PANEL: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240.
GASKET: SBR Chek-O-Seal with multi o-ring sealing ribs from 100% new rubber to ensu-
re performance under varying pressures with superior storage characteristics. Suitable for
mild acids, water and salt media with a temperature range of -25°F to +200°F per ASTM
D2000 . Other materials available.
ARMOR PLATE: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240, recessed and bonded
to the gasket.
BOLTS & NUTS: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A193 and A194. NOTE: Hex
nuts are furnished with fusion bonded coating to prevent seizing and/or galling.
LUGS: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536.
OUTLET: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A276.
103102
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
Nominal Pipe
Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 1 1/4" NPT 1 1/2" NPT 1 1/4" CC 1 1/2" CC
10A 250 10.75 - 11.55 273-293
8 200 313210A080BG 313210A080BI 313210A080BF 313210A080BH  $ 551.90
10 250 313210A100BG 313210A100BI 313210A100BF 313210A100BH  $ 673.30
12 300 313210A120BG 313210A120BI 313210A120BF 313210A120BH  $ 702.30
16 400 313210A160BG 313210A160BI 313210A160BF 313210A160BH  $ 946.00
10B 250 11.10 - 11.90 282-302
8 200 313210B080BG 313210B080BI 313210B080BF 313210B080BH  $ 560.30
10 250 313210B100BG 313210B100BI 313210B100BF 313210B100BH  $ 683.50
12 300 313210B120BG 313210B120BI 313210B120BF 313210B120BH  $ 777.90
16 400 313210B160BG 313210B160BI 313210B160BF 313210B160BH  $ 953.70
10C 250 11.04 - 12.24 280-311
8 200 313210C080BG 313210C080BI 313210C080BF 313210C080BH  $ 560.30
10 250 313210C100BG 313210C100BI 313210C100BF 313210C100BH  $ 683.50
12 300 313210C120BG 313210C120BI 313210C120BF 313210C120BH  $ 777.90
16 400 313210C160BG 313210C160BI 313210C160BF 313210C160BH  $ 953.70
10D 250 11.60 - 12.40 295-315
8 200 313210D080BG 313210D080BI 313210D080BF 313210D080BH  $ 560.30
10 250 313210D100BG 313210D100BI 313210D100BF 313210D100BH  $ 683.50
12 300 313210D120BG 313210D120BI 313210D120BF 313210D120BH  $ 777.90
16 400 313210D160BG 313210D160BI 313210D160BF 313210D160BH  $ 953.70
12A 300 12.75 - 13.55 324-344
8 200 313212A080BG 313212A080BI 313212A080BF 313212A080BH  POA
10 250 313212A100BG 313212A100BI 313212A100BF 313212A100BH  $ 721.80
12 300 313212A120BG 313212A120BI 313212A120BF 313212A120BH  $ 767.50
16 400 313212A160BG 313212A160BI 313212A160BF 313212A160BH  $ 989.30
12B 300 13.20 - 14.00 335-356
8 200 313212B080BG 313212B080BI 313212B080BF 313212B080BH  POA
10 250 313212B100BG 313212B100BI 313212B100BF 313212B100BH  $ 728.90
12 300 313212B120BG 313212B120BI 313212B120BF 313212B120BH  $ 771.00
16 400 313212B160BG 313212B160BI 313212B160BF 313212B160BH  $ 999.50
12D 300 13.65 - 14.45 347-367
8 200 313212D080BG 313212D080BI 313212D080BF 313212D080BH  POA
10 250 313212D100BG 313212D100BI 313212D100BF 313212D100BH  $ 728.90
12 300 313212D120BG 313212D120BI 313212D120BF 313212D120BH  $ 771.00
16 400 313212D160BG 313212D160BI 313212D160BF 313212D160BH  $ 999.50
14A 350 14.38 - 15.13 365-384
8 200 313214A080BG 313214A080BI 313214A080BF 313214A080BH  POA
10 250 313214A100BG 313214A100BI 313214A100BF 313214A100BH  $ 1,042.20
12 300 313214A120BG 313214A120BI 313214A120BF 313214A120BH  $ 1,258.30
16 400 313214A160BG 313214A160BI 313214A160BF 313214A160BH  $ 1,475.20
14B 350 15.07 - 15.82 383-402
8 200 313214B080BG 313214B080BI 313214B080BF 313214B080BH  POA
10 250 313214B100BG 313214B100BI 313214B100BF 313214B100BH  $ 957.60
12 300 313214B120BG 313214B120BI 313214B120BF 313214B120BH  $ 1,173.60
16 400 313214B160BG 313214B160BI 313214B160BF 313214B160BH  $ 1,390.60
16A 400 15.92 - 16.67 404-423
8 200 313216A080BG 313216A080BI 313216A080BF 313216A080BH  POA
10 250 313216A100BG 313216A100BI 313216A100BF 313216A100BH  $ 1,133.70
12 300 313216A120BG 313216A120BI 313216A120BF 313216A120BH  $ 1,368.50
16 400 313216A160BG 313216A160BI 313216A160BF 313216A160BH  $ 1,605.20
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP  SS BOLTS
(LARGE OUTLETS)
103102
C
LA
M
P
S
CLAMPS - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Nominal Pipe
Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 1 1/4" NPT 1 1/2" NPT 1 1/4" CC 1 1/2" CC
16B 400 16.56 - 17.31 421-440
8 200 313216B080BG 313216B080BI 313216B080BF 313216B080BH  POA
10 250 313216B100BG 313216B100BI 313216B100BF 313216B100BH  $ 1,049.00
12 300 313216B120BG 313216B120BI 313216B120BF 313216B120BH  $ 1,283.80
16 400 313216B160BG 313216B160BI 313216B160BF 313216B160BH  $ 1,520.50
16C 400 17.15 - 17.90 436-455
8 200 313216C080BG 313216C080BI 313216C080BF 313216C080BH  POA
10 250 313216C100BG 313216C100BI 313216C100BF 313216C100BH  $ 1,133.60
12 300 313216C120BG 313216C120BI 313216C120BF 313216C120BH  $ 1,368.50
16 400 313216C160BG 313216C160BI 313216C160BF 313216C160BH  $ 1,605.20
18A 450 17.82 - 18.57 453-472
8 200 313218A080BG 313218A080BI 313218A080BF 313218A080BH  POA
10 250 313218A100BG 313218A100BI 313218A100BF 313218A100BH  POA
12 300 313218A120BG 313218A120BI 313218A120BF 313218A120BH  $ 1,369.40
16 400 313218A160BG 313218A160BI 313218A160BF 313218A160BH  $ 1,611.90
18B 450 18.46 - 19.21 469-488
8 200 313218B080BG 313218B080BI 313218B080BF 313218B080BH  POA
10 250 313218B100BG 313218B100BI 313218B100BF 313218B100BH  POA
12 300 313218B120BG 313218B120BI 313218B120BF 313218B120BH  $ 1,454.00
16 400 313218B160BG 313218B160BI 313218B160BF 313218B160BH  $ 1,696.60
18C 450 19.23 - 19.98 488-507
8 200 313218C080BG 313218C080BI 313218C080BF 313218C080BH  POA
10 250 313218C100BG 313218C100BI 313218C100BF 313218C100BH  POA
12 300 313218C120BG 313218C120BI 313218C120BF 313218C120BH  $ 1,369.30
16 400 313218C160BG 313218C160BI 313218C160BF 313218C160BH  $ 1,611.90
20A 500m 19.90 - 20.65 505-525
8 200 313220A080BG 313220A080BI 313220A080BF 313220A080BH  POA
10 250 313220A100BG 313220A100BI 313220A100BF 313220A100BH  POA
12 300 313220A120BG 313220A120BI 313220A120BF 313220A120BH  POA
16 400 313220A160BG 313220A160BI 313220A160BF 313220A160BH  $ 1,723.00
20B 500 20.70 - 21.45 526-545
8 200 313220B080BG 313220B080BI 313220B080BF 313220B080BH  POA
10 250 313220B100BG 313220B100BI 313220B100BF 313220B100BH  POA
12 300 313220B120BG 313220B120BI 313220B120BF 313220B120BH  POA
16 400 313220B160BG 313220B160BI 313220B160BF 313220B160BH  $ 1,638.30
22A 550 21.52 - 22.27 547-566
8 200 313222A080BG 313222A080BI 313222A080BF 313222A080BH  POA
10 250 313222A100BG 313222A100BI 313222A100BF 313222A100BH  POA
12 300 313222A120BG 313222A120BI 313222A120BF 313222A120BH  POA
16 400 313222A160BG 313222A160BI 313222A160BF 313222A160BH  $ 2,798.00
22B 550 22.12 - 22.87 562-581
8 200 313222B080BG 313222B080BI 313222B080BF 313222B080BH  POA
10 250 313222B100BG 313222B100BI 313222B100BF 313222B100BH  POA
12 300 313222B120BG 313222B120BI 313222B120BF 313222B120BH  POA
16 400 313222B160BG 313222B160BI 313222B160BF 313222B160BH  $ 2,713.30
22C 550 22.90 - 23.65 582-601
8 200 313222C080BG 313222C080BI 313222C080BF 313222C080BH  POA
10 250 313222C100BG 313222C100BI 313222C100BF 313222C100BH  POA
12 300 313222C120BG 313222C120BI 313222C120BF 313222C120BH  POA
16 400 313222C160BG 313222C160BI 313222C160BF 313222C160BH  $ 2,798.00
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP  SS BOLTS
(LARGE OUTLETS)
HOW TO ORDER:  Choose nominal pipe size, width and outlet size with thread configuration. EXAMPLE: 8” DIP O.D. 9.05, 12"
wide with a 2" CC outlet. Order 3132- 8B x 12 X 2 CC. Part Number: 313208B120BJ.
105104
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP  SS BOLTS
(LARGE OUTLETS)
PANEL: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240.
GASKET: SBR Chek-O-Seal with multi o-ring sealing ribs from 100% new rubber to
ensure performance under varying pressures with superior storage characteristics.
Suitable for mild acids, water and salt media with a temperature range of -25°F to
+200°F per ASTM D2000 . Other materials available.
ARMOR PLATE: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240, recessed and
bonded to the gasket.
BOLTS & NUTS: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A193 and A194. NOTE:
Hex nuts are furnished with fusion bonded coating to prevent seizing and/or galling.
LUGS: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536.
OUTLET: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A276.
Nominal Pipe Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 2" CC 2" NPT
3 75 3.49-4.29 89-109
8 200 3132030080BJ 3132030080BK  POA
10 250 3132030100BJ 3132030100BK  POA
12 300 3132030120BJ 3132030120BK  POA
16 400 3132030160BJ 3132030160BK  POA
4A 100 4.44 - 5.24 113-133
8 200 313204A080BJ 313204A080BK  $ 369.80
10 250 313204A100BJ 313204A100BK  $ 461.60
12 300 313204A120BJ 313204A120BK  $ 507.40
16 400 313204A160BJ 313204A160BK  $ 634.80
4B 100 4.74 - 5.57 120-141
8 200 313204B080BJ 313204B080BK  $ 369.80
10 250 313204B100BJ 313204B100BK  $ 461.60
12 300 313204B120BJ 313204B120BK  $ 507.40
16 400 313204B160BJ 313204B160BK  $ 634.80
6A 150 6.62 - 7.42 168-188
8 200 313206A080BJ 313206A080BK  $ 400.40
10 250 313206A100BJ 313206A100BK  $ 492.10
12 300 313206A120BJ 313206A120BK  $ 571.10
16 400 313206A160BJ 313206A160BK  $ 675.60
6B 150 6.84 - 7.64 174-194
8 200 313206B080BJ 313206B080BK  $ 402.90
10 250 313206B100BJ 313206B100BK  $ 497.20
12 300 313206B120BJ 313206B120BK  $ 576.20
16 400 313206B160BJ 313206B160BK  $ 711.30
8A 200 8.62 - 9.42 219-239
8 200 313208A080BJ 313208A080BK  $ 428.40
10 250 313208A100BJ 313208A100BK  $ 525.20
12 300 313208A120BJ 313208A120BK  $ 606.80
16 400 313208A160BJ 313208A160BK  $ 757.20
8B 200 8.99 - 9.79 228-249
8 200 313208B080BJ 313208B080BK  $ 438.60
10 250 313208B100BJ 313208B100BK  $ 532.90
12 300 313208B120BJ 313208B120BK  $ 614.40
16 400 313208B160BJ 313208B160BK  $ 772.40
105104
C
LA
M
P
S
CLAMPS - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Nominal Pipe Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 2" CC 2" NPT
10A 250 10.75 - 11.55 273-293
8 200 313210A080BJ 313210A080BK  $ 568.40
10 250 313210A100BJ 313210A100BK  $ 693.40
12 300 313210A120BJ 313210A120BK  $ 722.50
16 400 313210A160BJ 313210A160BK  $ 966.10
10B 250 11.10 - 11.90 282-302
8 200 313210B080BJ 313210B080BK  $ 576.70
10 250 313210B100BJ 313210B100BK  $ 703.60
12 300 313210B120BJ 313210B120BK  $ 796.10
16 400 313210B160BJ 313210B160BK  $ 973.80
10C 250 11.04 - 12.24 280-311
8 200 313210C080BJ 313210C080BK  $ 576.70
10 250 313210C100BJ 313210C100BK  $ 703.60
12 300 313210C120BJ 313210C120BK  $ 796.10
16 400 313210C160BJ 313210C160BK  $ 973.80
10D 250 11.60 - 12.40 295-315
8 200 313210D080BJ 313210D080BK  $ 576.70
10 250 313210D100BJ 313210D100BK  $ 703.60
12 300 313210D120BJ 313210D120BK  $ 796.10
16 400 313210D160BJ 313210D160BK  $ 973.80
12A 300 12.75 - 13.55 324-344
8 200 313212A080BJ 313212A080BK  POA
10 250 313212A100BJ 313212A100BK  $ 741.90
12 300 313212A120BJ 313212A120BK  $ 787.60
16 400 313212A160BJ 313212A160BK  $ 991.00
12B 300 13.20 - 14.00 335-356
8 200 313212B080BJ 313212B080BK  POA
10 250 313212B100BJ 313212B100BK  $ 749.00
12 300 313212B120BJ 313212B120BK  $ 791.10
16 400 313212B160BJ 313212B160BK  $ 1,009.40
12D 300 13.65 - 14.45 347-367
8 200 313212D080BJ 313212D080BK  POA
10 250 313212D100BJ 313212D100BK  $ 749.00
12 300 313212D120BJ 313212D120BK  $ 791.10
16 400 313212D160BJ 313212D160BK  $ 1,009.40
14A 350 14.38 - 15.13 365-384
8 200 313214A080BJ 313214A080BK  POA
10 250 313214A100BJ 313214A100BK  $ 1,062.30
12 300 313214A120BJ 313214A120BK  $ 1,278.40
16 400 313214A160BJ 313214A160BK  $ 1,495.30
14B 350 15.07 - 15.82 383-402
8 200 313214B080BJ 313214B080BK  POA
10 250 313214B100BJ 313214B100BK  $ 957.60
12 300 313214B120BJ 313214B120BK  $ 1,173.60
16 400 313214B160BJ 313214B160BK  $ 1,390.60
16A 400 15.92 - 16.67 404-423
8 200 313216A080BJ 313216A080BK  POA
10 250 313216A100BJ 313216A100BK  $ 1,153.80
12 300 313216A120BJ 313216A120BK  $ 1,388.60
16 400 313216A160BJ 313216A160BK  $ 1,625.30
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP  SS BOLTS
(LARGE OUTLETS)
107106
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
Nominal Pipe Size Pipe OD Range Width Outlet Size & Part Number
Price List
Inches MM Inches MM Inches MM 2" CC 2" NPT
16B 400 16.56 - 17.31 421-440
8 200 313216B080BJ 313216B080BK  POA
10 250 313216B100BJ 313216B100BK  $ 1,049.00
12 300 313216B120BJ 313216B120BK  $ 1,283.80
16 400 313216B160BJ 313216B160BK  $ 1,520.50
16C 400 17.15 - 17.90 436-455
8 200 313216C080BJ 313216C080BK  POA
10 250 313216C100BJ 313216C100BK  $ 1,153.70
12 300 313216C120BJ 313216C120BK  $ 1,388.60
16 400 313216C160BJ 313216C160BK  $ 1,625.30
18A 450 17.82 - 18.57 453-472
8 200 313218A080BJ 313218A080BK  POA
10 250 313218A100BJ 313218A100BK  POA
12 300 313218A120BJ 313218A120BK  $ 1,369.40
16 400 313218A160BJ 313218A160BK  $ 1,611.90
18B 450 18.46 - 19.21 469-488
8 200 313218B080BJ 313218B080BK  POA
10 250 313218B100BJ 313218B100BK  POA
12 300 313218B120BJ 313218B120BK  $ 1,474.10
16 400 313218B160BJ 313218B160BK  $ 1,716.70
18C 450 19.23 - 19.98 488-507
8 200 313218C080BJ 313218C080BK  POA
10 250 313218C100BJ 313218C100BK  POA
12 300 313218C120BJ 313218C120BK  $ 1,369.30
16 400 313218C160BJ 313218C160BK  $ 1,611.90
20A 500m 19.90 - 20.65 505-525
8 200 313220A080BJ 313220A080BK  POA
10 250 313220A100BJ 313220A100BK  POA
12 300 313220A120BJ 313220A120BK  POA
16 400 313220A160BJ 313220A160BK  $ 1,743.10
20B 500 20.70 - 21.45 526-545
8 200 313220B080BJ 313220B080BK  POA
10 250 313220B100BJ 313220B100BK  POA
12 300 313220B120BJ 313220B120BK  POA
16 400 313220B160BJ 313220B160BK  $ 1,638.30
22A 550 21.52 - 22.27 547-566
8 200 313222A080BJ 313222A080BK  POA
10 250 313222A100BJ 313222A100BK  POA
12 300 313222A120BJ 313222A120BK  POA
16 400 313222A160BJ 313222A160BK  $ 2,818.10
22B 550 22.12 - 22.87 562-581
8 200 313222B080BJ 313222B080BK  POA
10 250 313222B100BJ 313222B100BK  POA
12 300 313222B120BJ 313222B120BK  POA
16 400 313222B160BJ 313222B160BK  $ 2,713.30
22C 550 22.90 - 23.65 582-601
8 200 313222C080BJ 313222C080BK  POA
10 250 313222C100BJ 313222C100BK  POA
12 300 313222C120BJ 313222C120BK  POA
16 400 313222C160BJ 313222C160BK  $ 2,818.10
3132 IRON LUG DOUBLE PANEL TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP  SS BOLTS
(LARGE OUTLETS)
HOW TO ORDER:  Choose nominal pipe size, width and outlet size with thread configuration. EXAMPLE: 8”
DIP O.D. 9.05, 12" wide with a 2" CC outlet. Order 3132- 8B x 12 X 2 CC. Part Number: 313208B120BJ.